REQUIREMENTS
Uniform:
• Sara ladies ¾ tunic – La Beeby order form attached
Equipment:
• Level 1 Hairdressing kit from Ellisons – order form attached
Lockers:
We strongly recommend students hire a locker for the academic year. The cost is
£8 for the year, which is non-refundable.

Don’t forget to follow @la_beeby on Instagram for all the latest hair and beauty industry news, as well as great
competitions and exclusive oâfers.
How To Order
SKC17927
SKC17927
Petroc L1 hairdressing kit 25 SKHL3074
COM11 Denman DC11 detangle comb x 1
COM320A Matador No.46 afro comb x 1
COMPTW1 Pro-Tip comb set, red (5) x 1
CR11879 Cricket Static Free thermal 38 brush 38mm (1 1/2") x 1
CR11880 Cricket Static Free thermal 43 brush 44mm (1 3/4") x 1
CR11881 Cricket Static Free thermal 53 brush 50mm (2") x 1
CR11882 Cricket Static Free radial RPM8 brush x 1
CR11883 Cricket Static Free radial RPM12 brush x 1
DEN004UNBX
Denman D4 styling brush, 9 row UNBOXED
(COLLEGE) x 1
DEN039 Denman D83 paddle brush, black x 1
DEN8112 Denman D90L tangle tamer ultra black x 1
DEN91 Denman D91 dressing out brush, pink x 1
GOR60303 Hair Tools plastic roller pins, white (50) x 1
GOR60354 Hair Tools tinting apron 5 pockets, black x 1
GOR60532 Hair Tools section clips (6) x 2
GOR60533 Hair Tools curl clips, double prong (72) x 1
GOR60608 Hair Tools butterfly clamps, large black (12) x 1
GOR61213 Head Jog dino klipz, black (4) x 1
GOR61220 Haito tool belt x 1
GOR61233 Hair Tools pins and grips session kit x 1
GOR61249 Hair Tools bunjee hooks, brown (4) x 1
GOR61380 Hair Tools training head wheel clamp x 1
GOR61383 Hair Tools training head long hair 22-24" x 1
GOR61741 Head Jog no crease klipz (10) x 1
GOR61872 Head Jog 18 ocean brush, coral x 1
GOR61875 Hair Tools setting net, brown x 1
GOR61909 Headjog straw radial brush 53mm x 1
PB001 Hair bag with shoulder strap, black x 1
SN580 Rubber bands silicon 10mm, clear (250) x 1
£4.95
£37.69